  C
DP
2
Co
nt
ac
to
rs

See Coil Codes
on this page
Full
Load
Amps
Poles
Locked Rotor Amps Resistive
Amps ➋
Maximum H.P.
Catalog Number
Price
Each
Std. Pkg.
1Ø
240V ➋ 480V 600V 120V 240V ➋
30 ➊ 1 ➏ 150 75 50 40 1 2 CDP2-A1P30A-✱  ➎ 69.54 50
30 ➊ 2 150 125 100 40 2 3 CDP2-A2P30A-✱  ➎ 85.74 50
40 1 ➏ 200 150 120 50 2 3 CDP2-A1P40A-✱  ➌ 88.54 50
40 2 200 150 120 50 2 3 CDP2-A2P40A-✱  ➌ 103.12 50
Series CDP2 1-pole contactor
Series CDP2 2-pole contactor
(with optional cover)
➊ 25A contactors only available by special order. Contact your Sprecher +Schuh representative.

See Coil Codes
on this page
Full
Load
Amps
Locked Rotor
Amps Resistive
Amps ➋
Maximum Horsepower  ➋
Catalog Number
Price
Each
Std. Pkg.
1Ø 3Ø
240V ➋ 480V 600V 120V 200 240V 200V 240V 480V 600V
30 ➊ 180 150 120 40 2 ~ 5 10 10 15 20 CDP2-B3P30A-✱  ➍ 109.45 25
40 240 200 160 50 3 ~ 7-1/2 10 10 20 25 CDP2-B3P40A-✱  ➌ 133.07 25
50 300 250 200 65 3 7-1/2 10 15 15 25 25 CDP2-C3P50A-✱ 255.40 15
60 360 300 240 75 5 7-1/2 10 25 25 30 30 CDP2-C3P60A-✱ 296.17 15
75 450 375 300 93 5 10 15 20 25 40 40 CDP2-D3P75A-✱ 386.32 1
90 540 450 360 120 7-1/2 15 20 25 30 50 50 CDP2-D3P90A-✱ 534.41 1
Three Pole Definite Purpose Contactors with AC Coil (Open Type only)
Series CDP2 3-pole contactor
Auxiliary Contacts for 3 Pole Contactors
Auxiliary Description Circuit Diagram Catalog Number Price

277 277V
480 480V
Full
Load
Amps
Locked Rotor
Amps Resistive
Amps ➋
Maximum Horsepower  ➋
Catalog Number
Price
Each
Std. Pkg.
1Ø 3Ø
240V ➋ 480V 600V 120V 240V 200V 240V 480V
30 ➊ 180 150 120 40 2 5 10 10 15 CDP2-E4P30A-✱  ➍ 126.63 20
40 240 200 160 50 3 7-1/2 10 10 20 CDP2-E4P40A-✱  ➌ 147.01 20
Ordering Instructions
Specify Catalog Number
Replace (✱) with Coil Code
See Coil Codes